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PEM (2022 ££ 10 AB#A) ZAh (2022 £ 10 ART#E)
2020 Cornwall/UK (g.1E) 2020/03 Gold Coast/Australia (Fr1E) 18
2020/11 Manitoba/Canada (ZEHR)
2019/07 Northern Illinoi/USA 10 2019/03 Salisbury/Australia 10
2019 F ) ILAN | —/A—RRS T2 AN 2019 &£ A—5K/USAZF AN

2018/05

2017/09

2016/06

Lima/Peru 12 2018/04 Cornwall/UK 16
2018/11 Whangarei/NZ 14
Salisbury/Australia 11 2017/03 Cairns/Australia 9
2017/11 Santa Barbara 21
Tallinn/Estonia 13 2016/03 Riga/Latvia 22

&Riga/Latvia 2016/09 Lima/Peru 9




2016 &£ A2V /T ARZTEM

2016 & )X/ RIL—2Z AN

2015/09

2015/11

Isle of Wight/UK 17
Freiburg/Germany 16 2015/03
Whangarei/NZ 11

2015 5 ISATIVT - FTAINATIANEM

2014/03

2013/06

2012/02

2014/04
2014/10
2014/11

Alajuela/Costa Rica 18

2014 &£ 7S5I7I5/aRR)HEM

Connecticut/USA 26

2013/03
&Northern lIllinois 17 2013/10
2012/04
Kaohsiung/Taiwan 16 2012/10
2012/11

2012 F SR/ BEZEM

Toronto/Canada 19

2015 % rAVNAFEZAN

EAXR AW 12

Honolulu/USA 18
Leuven/Belgium 10

2013 F IS4 TILTZ AN

Freiburg/Germany 2 AN 17

Omaha Greater Des Moines 17
Isle of Wight/UK 20
Kaohsiung/Taiwan 12
Post Conference 9

2017 & B2 B/N—/NTF/USAZ AN




2011/10

2010/5

2009/05

2009/10

2008/06

2007/06

2006/07

2005/05

2004

2003/07

2002/09

2001/08

2000/10

1999/08

1998/08

Nairobi/Kenya

2011 £ F4A40E/7=7iEMm

Brussels—Pajot/Belgium
& County Durham

Ankara/Turkey
ERXRABLIST

Eastern WA-Northern ID

/USA

Budapest/Hungary
Szekesfehervar

Norderstedt/Germany
& Oxfordshire

Bergen/Norway

Moscow/Russia

Ottawa/Canada &
Northeast Ohio/USA

Howick/NZ
Wellington/NZ

Lancaster/USA
North Shore Boston/USA

Bockhorn/Germany
Norderstedt/Germany

Cairns/AU

15

11

14

16
15

14

18

16

22
21

18
21

12
10

21

CaN 1
2011/10

2010/04
2010/11

2009/04
2009/11

2008/05
2008/10

2007/04
2007/10

2006/04
2006/10

2005/4
2005/9

2004/03
2004/09

2003/04
2003/06

2002/05
2002/10

2001/06
2001/10

2000/04
2000/07

1999/05
1999/11

1998/04

Freiburg &Berlin/Germany
Eastern WA—Northern ID

2013 & A</\/USAZ AN

Penticton Okanagan/Canada

ERAXRRRIST

Budapest Szekesfehervar
Seoul/Korea

Oxfordshire/UK
Newcastle/Australia

Leicestershire/UK
Florida Suncoast
&All Florida/USA

Lugansk/Ukraine
Ankara/Turkey

Norderstedt & Hannover
/Germany
Northern Colorado/USA

Northeast Ohio/USA
Wellington/NZ

Northern Illinois/USA
Bergen/Norway

Alajuela/Costa Rica
San Francisco &Rocky
Mountain

Winston Salem/USA
Newcastle/AU

Lincoln/USA
Limburg/Belgium

Campinas/Brazil
Busan/Korea

Brunswick Paine/Germany

20

18
21

17
10

12
19

17
22

21
18

30
20

21
18

18
12

12
30

25
23

11
18

25



1997/03
1997/07

1996/08

1995

1994/08

1993/11

1992/08

1991/08

1990

1989/06

1988/05

1987/08

1986/08

Newcastle/AU

Kwangju/Korea
Kern County/USA
&Los Angeles/USA

Limburg/Belgium
Herne/Germany

St. Louis/USA
Lincoln/USA

Chiangmai/Thailand

Birmingham/USA
& Wichita/USA

Kiel/Germany

Southeast Virginia
&Southwest Virginia/USA

Chariton/USA
Quad City

Omaha/USA

Whangarei/NZ

23

15
20

25
23

20

17

22

25

17
15

41
20

43

1998/06
1998/10

1997/05
1997/10

1996/05
1996/10

1995/05

1994/03
1994/04
1994/10

1993/05
1993/10

1992/04
1992/10

1991/06
1991/10

1990/09
1990/11

1989/09

1988/10

1987/05

Spring Hill/USA
Kern County/USA

Central Coast/AU
Milwaukee/USA
& Olympia/USA

Tweed Valley/AU
Seoul/Korea

Lea County/USA

Kwangju/Korea
Chiang Mai/Thailand
Des Moines

Quad Cities/USA
Atlanta/USA

Herne/Germany
Twin Cities/USA

Kiel/Germany
Southwest Virginia/USA

Orange County/USA
Big Canoe/USA

Kansas City/USA

Chariton/USA

Napier/NZ

22

25
27

21
22

21

24
13
16

17
19

26
21

33
22

17
21

13

34

36



